
2016 Meeting Dates

Meetings begin at 5:30 p.m.  Meeting location will be
announced in each month’s agenda

Thursday, January 28

Monday, February 22 – with OCWC

Thursday, March 31

Thursday, April 28

Thursday, May 26

Thursday, June 30

Thursday, July 28

Thursday, August 25 (Annual Meeting)

Thursday, September 29

Thursday, October 27

Thursday, November 17

Thursday, December 29

Visit Our Web Site At www.blackcreekwatershed.org

BLACK CREEK WATERSHED
COALITION
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